RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

R$

RS
RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

65.580,53
511.357,45
56.763,04
340.380,93
703.444,96
317.738,12
205.759,46
472.372,94
253.398,08
465.005,11
292.113,87
91.669,25
136.163,32
30.972,27
399.131,19
1.488.828,26
150.505,63
163.699,93
1.796,03

6.146.680,37

203.891,86

274.588,86

204.990,57

253.155,46

253.155,46

219.117,36

567.679,24

RS

RS
10

RS
11
RS
12
RS
13
RS

1,07%
8,32%
0,92%
5,54%
11,44%
5,17%
3,35%
7,69%
4,12%
7,57%
4,75%
1,49%
2,22%
0,50%
6,49%
24,22%
2,45%
2,66%
0,03%

100,0%

610.550,50

854.276,34

898.492,18

776.362,56

799.791,47

230.628,53

3,32% 1 RS 203.891,86 3,32% 3,32%

7,79% 2 RS 274.588,86 4,47% 7,78%

11,12% 3 RS 204.990,57 3,33% 11,12%

15,24% 4 RS 253.155,46 4,12% 15,24%

19,36% 5 RS 253.155,46 4,12% 19,36%

22,92% 6 RS 219.117,36 3,56% 22,92%

32,16% 7 RS 567.679,24 9,24% 32,16%

42,09% 8 RS 610.550,50 9,93% 42,09%

55,99% 9 RS 854.276,34 13,90% 55,99%

70,61% 10 RS 898.492,18 14,62% 70,61%

83,24% 11 RS 776.362,56 12,63% 83,24%

96,25% 12 RS 799.791,47 13,01% 96,25%

100,00% 13 RS 230.628,53 3,75% 10,00%

M MARCONI SOUTO
ARQUITETURA HOSPITALAR
EVOLUCAO FISICA ACUMULADA

__110,00%
& 100,00%
o 90,00%
*g 80,00%
S 70,00%
3 60,00%
& 50,00%
—= 40,00%
3 30,00%
S 20,00%
©  10,00%
& 0,00%

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

Tempo de execuc¢do (meses)

Série2




